HAMERSTEEL TBV 5039

meb

PEDDINGHAUS

Kenmerken

¢ Essen/hickory/Ultramid hamersteel geschikt voor 5039

Varianten (24)

Artikelnummer

41-10454-764

41-10454-644

41-10454-766

41-10454-770

41-10454-652

41-10455-034

41-10454-774

41-10454-656

41-10455-036

41-10454-778

41-10454-664

41-10455-038

41-10454-780

41-10454-668

41-10454-782

41-10454-670

41-10455-040

Artikelnummer fabrikant

7011826100

7000540000

7000535800

7000537900

7000538000

7005518200

7000538100

7000538200

7005518300

7000538500

7000538600

7005518400

7000538700

7000538800

7000538900

7000539000

7005518500

Lengte (mm)
250
250
260
280
280
280
300
300
300
320
320
320
330
330
350
350

350

Uitvoering
Essen
Hickory
Essen
Essen
Hickory
Ultramid
Essen
Hickory
Ultramid
Essen
Hickory
Ultramid
Essen
Hickory
Essen
Hickory

Ultramid



Artikelnummer Artikelnummer fabrikant Lengte (mm) Uitvoering

41-10454-784 7000539100 360 Essen
41-10454-674 7000539200 360 Hickory
41-10454-786 7000539300 380 Essen
41-10454-678 7000539400 380 Hickory
41-10454-792 7000539500 400 Essen
41-10454-680 7000539600 400 Hickory

41-10455-032 7005518600 350 Ultramid
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